All illustrations are for reference only.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
WI-PS-5122-12
FEATURES
1.  Intel® ATX 3.0 compliant
2.  High-efficiency 80 Plus Gold rating
3.  Modular design for cable
4.  Supports OVP, OCP, SCP & OTP circuit protection
5.  Operating temperature : 0 ~ 50°C @ 100%
6.  Safety : UL(62368-1)/ CB/ TUV/ CCC/ KC/
BSMI/ UKCA
7.  EMC : CE / FCC
8.  Depth dimension : 160mm
9.  12VHPWR connector for high-end graphic card
DIMENSIONS
Input Rang 100-240 VAC, 47-63 Hz
PFC Active PFC
Output Voltage +3.3V  +5V  +12V  - 12V  +5Vsb
Efficiency 80 Plus Gold
Protection Supports OVP, OCP, SCP & OTP circuit protection
Form Factor ATXPS2
Weight 2.6 kg (including cables)
Wattage 1200 W
Max Output 110W  110W  1200W  3.6W  15W
Max Load 20A  20A  100A  0.3A  3.0A
Specification
MTBF 700K (Hours) @25°C
Dimension (mm) W150 x H86 x D160
Safety / EMC UL/CSA/CB/TUV/CCC/BSMI/KC, CE/FCC
1 1 5 V
1200 Watt ATX Power Supply / 80 Plus Gold rating
86
.0±
1.0
16
0.0
±1
.0
43
.0±
0.5
6.0
±0
.36.0±0.3
6.0±0.3
30.0±0.54-#6-32UNC (4X)
138.0±0.3
DETAIL”A”
Air Flow
Air Flow
114.0±0.3
74
.0±
0.3
64
.0±
0.3
16
.0±
0.3
150.0±1.0
DETAIL”A”
3.95REFØ3.0
0.0
-0.2
DETAIL”B”
1.2
RE
F
0.6
RE
F